
0170 1321 1905 2734 3815 5538 6509 7686 8398 9007

0326 1448 1924 2774 4958 5666 6897 7698 8408 9070

0477 1468 1992 3085 4986 5744 7097 7757 8549 9112

0632 1487 2293 3092 5073 5907 7175 7866 8565 9167

0652 1548 2294 3107 5150 6007 7180 7890 8605 9458

0673 1564 2323 3272 5244 6228 7185 7931 8630 9553

0825 1608 2335 3404 5252 6364 7289 7964 8655 9590

0949 1685 2405 3412 5464 6422 7469 7979 8820 9785

1026 1691 2566 3489 5474 6471 7616 8065 8903 9814

1234 1901 2622 3665 5517 6505 7621 8141 8967 9983

06035  26203  34917  40520  47251

50785  56284  60271  72947  78807

1579    3034    4422    4637    5151
5200    5384    6243    6290    7394

29/01/26
TDS 2% Under Section 194G shall be 

deducted on Sellers Prize Amount 

w.e.f. 1st October 2024

29/01/26

0501    1196    1857    1858    3690
4581    5211    5985    6368    9659

83B 65465

STAR THURSDAY
WEEKLY LOTTERY

29/01/26

65465

5th Prize Amount for Winner ` 120/- for Seller ` 10/-
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